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Behind Lead
T1    - Jack Croake 1 1 6 6
T1    - James White 1 1 6 6
T1    - Jeff Newsom 1 1 6 6
T1    - Jerry Kiser 1 1 6 6
T1    - Joel Reed 1 1 6 6
T1    - Justin Brown 1 1 6 6
T1    - Michael Garshak 1 1 6 6
T1    - Mike Willis 1 1 6 6
T1    - Nathan Burke 1 1 6 6
T1    - Nathan Melzer 1 1 6 6
T1    - Niko Katsantonis 1 1 6 6
T1    - Ron Marceau 1 1 6 6
T1    - Scott Moore 1 1 6 6
T1    - Sit Phetmisay 1 1 6 6
T1    - Steve Rich 1 1 6 6
T1    - Steven Hurd 1 1 6 6
T1    - Travis Sklar 1 1 6 6
T1    - Wesley Lucas 1 1 6 6
T1    - Will Worthwine 1 1 6 6
T1    - daniel pennington 1 1 6 6

T21   - Bryan Mooney 1 0 4 4 2
T21   - Charlie Drescher 1 0 4 4 2
T21   - Chuck King 1 0 4 4 2
T21   - Dan Cudworth 1 0 4 4 2
T21   - Dan Graves 1 0 4 4 2
T21   - Dave Rumple 1 0 4 4 2
T21   - David Goodwin 1 0 4 4 2
T21   - David Parker 1 0 4 4 2
T21   - Derek Hinkle 1 0 4 4 2
T21   - Don Schwartz 1 0 4 4 2
T21   - Ian Smart 1 0 4 4 2
T21   - Joshua Utke 1 0 4 4 2
T21   - Kerry Carlsen 1 0 4 4 2
T21   - Kurt Marostica 1 0 4 4 2
T21   - Matt Langsdale 1 0 4 4 2
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T21   - Mike Weisner 1 0 4 4 2
T21   - Nick Perata 1 0 4 4 2
T21   - Randy Turner 1 0 4 4 2
T21   - Steve Zatica 1 0 4 4 2
T21   - Thomas Richards 1 0 4 4 2
T41   - Brett Job 1 0 2 2 4
T41   - Cameron Wadsworth 1 0 2 2 4
T41   - Daniel Goodale 1 0 2 2 4
T41   - Derrick Hundley 1 0 2 2 4
T41   - Greg Wegner 1 0 2 2 4
T41   - Jack Catlin 1 0 2 2 4
T41   - Jackson Reaksecker 1 0 2 2 4
T41   - Jason Zebarth 1 0 2 2 4
T41   - Jeff Ward 1 0 2 2 4
T41   - Jim Wilkins 1 0 2 2 4
T41   - Jonathan Williams 1 0 2 2 4
T41   - Jorge Basulto 1 0 2 2 4
T41   - Kasey Griffith 1 0 2 2 4
T41   - Kevin Jones 1 0 2 2 4
T41   - Phil Bird 1 0 2 2 4
T41   - Ryan Vargas 1 0 2 2 4
T41   - Scott Muir 1 0 2 2 4
T41   - Touy Luangaphay 1 0 2 2 4
T41   - Vance Wadsworth 1 0 2 2 4
T41   - Vijay Singh 1 0 2 2 4
T61   - Adam Hinshaw 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Alex Laws 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Alex Salazar 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Anthony Kolnberger 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Brad Walters 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Brandon Eisenbarth 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Brent Arnold 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Brett Davis 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Brett Kennedy 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Brett Mosley 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Bryan Jacobson 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Casey Larson 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Chris Larson 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Chris Zenner 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Cory Russell 1 0 1 1 5
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T61   - Dan Faricy 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Dylan Amundson 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Emmett Faricy 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Eric Barnhart 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Eric Heringer 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Frank Mattern 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Gary Kerns 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - J.R. Moore 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Jamie LaLiberte 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Jason Myers 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Jim Girvan 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Jim Nuxoll 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - John Ballard 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Jordan Johnson 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Joshua Bates 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Justin Cummings 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Kelly Green 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Kyle Mckinsey 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Mark Mccombs 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Mark Osborne 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Matt Meyer 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Mike Fitzpatrick 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Nathan Kaufman 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Nicholas Peak 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Nick Vlamis 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Pierson Dewit 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Rob Williams 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Robert Griffith 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Ron Gudapati 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Ron Roberts 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Scott Baer 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Scott Christie 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Scott Orrock 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Scott Smith 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Steve Bird 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Steve Uria 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Steven Brent 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Steven Lukkari 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Tanner Wollan 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Taylor Barton 1 0 1 1 5
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T61   - Thomas Stolz 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Ty Porter 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Vladimir Terzic 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - William McClung 1 0 1 1 5
T61   - Zack Fox 1 0 1 1 5
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Team Purse Summary

Teams Purse this Round Total Purse

Wesley Lucas + Ron Marceau $210.00 $210.00
Steven Hurd + Travis Sklar $210.00 $210.00
Joel Reed + Jeff Newsom $210.00 $210.00
Steve Rich + Jerry Kiser $210.00 $210.00
Niko Katsantonis + Nathan Melzer $210.00 $210.00
James White + Justin Brown $210.00 $210.00
Scott Moore + Michael Garshak $210.00 $210.00
Will Worthwine + Jack Croake $210.00 $210.00
Nathan Burke + daniel pennington $210.00 $210.00
Sit Phetmisay + Mike Willis $210.00 $210.00
David Parker + Derek Hinkle $120.00 $120.00
Chuck King + Steve Zatica $120.00 $120.00
Dave Rumple + Kurt Marostica $120.00 $120.00
Charlie Drescher + Nick Perata $120.00 $120.00
Thomas Richards + Joshua Utke $120.00 $120.00
Randy Turner + Kerry Carlsen $120.00 $120.00
Dan Cudworth + Bryan Mooney $120.00 $120.00
Dan Graves + Don Schwartz $120.00 $120.00
David Goodwin + Ian Smart $120.00 $120.00
Matt Langsdale + Mike Weisner $120.00 $120.00
Kevin Jones + Touy Luangaphay $90.00 $90.00
Daniel Goodale + Vijay Singh $90.00 $90.00
Kasey Griffith + Derrick Hundley $90.00 $90.00
Jim Wilkins + Brett Job $90.00 $90.00
Vance Wadsworth + Cameron Wadsworth $90.00 $90.00
Scott Muir + Jonathan Williams $90.00 $90.00
Jason Zebarth + Jack Catlin $90.00 $90.00
Jeff Ward + Jorge Basulto $90.00 $90.00
Ryan Vargas + Jackson Reaksecker $90.00 $90.00
Greg Wegner + Phil Bird $90.00 $90.00
Total Purse $4,200.00 $4,200.00
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